11:00

11:05

11:30

12:00

12:40

13:40

18:00

¥

MARIE CURIE ACTIONS

Draft Agenda
First informal meeting and young researcher workshop
Transnationality of Migrants - TOM
MRTN-CT-2006-035873
12 March 2008
Brussels

Organised by ECARES

Welcome
Gianni Toniolo (coordinator)

Brief introduction of the teams and Marie Curie Fellows hired by the
network

Presentation on Research Training Networks
Frank Marx

Lunch
Informal meeting Steering Committee meeting
between Marie Curie Fellows and All team leaders

EC project officer

Marie Curie Fellow presentations (with feedback from senior
researchers)

Close of meeting



	Transnationality of Migrants - TOM 
	 
	Welcome  
	Brief introduction of the teams and Marie Curie Fellows hired by the network 
	Presentation on Research Training Networks 
	Lunch  
	Steering Committee meeting 
	 



