



Draft Agenda First informal meeting and young researcher workshop Transnationality of Migrants - TOM MRTN-CT-2006-035873

12 March 2008

Brussels

Organised by ECARES

11:00	Welcome Gianni Toniolo (coordinator)	
11:05	Brief introduction of the teams and Marie Curie Fellows hired by the network	
11:30	Presentation on Research Training Networks Frank Marx	
12:00	Lunch	
12:40	Informal meeting between Marie Curie Fellows and EC project officer	Steering Committee meeting All team leaders
13:40	Marie Curie Fellow presentations (with feedback from senior researchers)	
18:00	Close of meeting	